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2021 POPLAR RODEO RESULTS

Bareback
Tucker Zingg
Dalton May
Brice Patterson
Nathaniel Dearhamer

Saddle Bronc
Caleb Meeks
Cree Minkoff

Bull Riding
Caden Fitzpatrick
Wynn Wells

Steer Wrestling
Brice Patterson

Tie Down Roping
JC Crowley
Ben Ayre
Logan Smith
Morgan Grant

Team Roping
Luke Murphy
Shane Bessette
Brandon Brinkman
Wyatt Magilke
Tanner Anderson
John Grahm
Shayne Bishop
Chris Barthelmess

Lady Barrels
Britta Strain
Bella Fossum
Nikki Brandt
Michelle Lucke
Shyla Epler

Lady Breakaway
Jessica Magilke
Amber Carson

Britta Strain
Torrie Eiker

Jr Barrels
Brooke Billingsley
Saylor Langan
Braelyn Diegel
Rebecca Gorder

Jr Breakaway
Easton Diegel
Bailey Billingsley
Stetson Brendt

Sr Mens Breakaway
Shawn Knight
J Billingsley
Mac Ladue

Town

Crow Agency

Kalispell
Bozeman
Bozeman

Town
Geraldine
Joliet

Town
Polson
Browning

Town
Bozeman

Town
Poplar
Glendive
Deer Lodge
Poplar

Town
Great Falls

Solen
Glasgow

Malta

Town
Gillette
Billings

Granville
Bozeman
Garryowen

Town
Solen
Poplar
Gillette
Glendive

Town
Glasgow
Glendive
Glendive

Poplar

Town
Glendive
Glasgow

Malta

Town
Beula
Glasgow
Trenton

Score
142 /2
137/2
65/1
61/1

Score
137/2
64/1

Score
79
73

Time
10.5

Time
8.9
9.4
9.4
13.5

Time
7.0

7.5

7.9

8.3

Time
16.22
16.22
16.61
16.61
16.63

Time
2.0
2.8
3.1
12.8

Time
16.62
17.21
17.50
19.02

Time
4.1
5.1
154

Time
2.8
3.1
13.0

$$$ Won
$316.48
$237.36
$158.24
$79.12

$$$ Won
$250.24
$187.68

$$$ Won
$366.16
$274.62

$$$ Won
$250.24

$$$ Won
$404.80
$253.00
$253.00
$101.20

$$$ Won
$515.20

$386.40

$257.60

$128.80

$$$ Won
$353.28
$353.28
$194.30
$194.30
$82.43

$$$ Won
$316.48
$237.36
$158.24
$79.12

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60
$56.40
$28.20

$$$ Won
$75.20
$56.40
$37.60

$$$SWon
$191.36
$143.52
$95.68



