2021 POPLAR RODEO RESULTS

Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tucker Zingg	Crow Agency	142 / 2	\$316.48
2	Dalton May	Kalispell	137 / 2	\$237.36
3	Brice Patterson	Bozeman	65 / 1	\$158.24
4	Nathaniel Dearhamer	Bozeman	61 / 1	\$79.12
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Caleb Meeks	Geraldine	137 / 2	\$250.24
2	Cree Minkoff	Joliet	64 / 1	\$187.68
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Caden Fitzpatrick	Polson	79	\$366.16
2	Wynn Wells	Browning	73	\$274.62
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brice Patterson	Bozeman	10.5	\$250.24
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	JC Crowley	Poplar	8.9	\$404.80
2\3	Ben Ayre	Glendive	9.4	\$253.00
2\3	Logan Smith	Deer Lodge	9.4	\$253.00
4	Morgan Grant	Poplar	13.5	\$101.20
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Luke Murphy	Great Falls	7.0	\$515.20
	Shane Bessette			40.00.00
2	Brandon Brinkman	Solen	7.5	\$386.40
2	Wyatt Magilke	C1	7.0	#257.60
3	Tanner Anderson John Grahm	Glasgow	7.9	\$257.60
4	Shayne Bishop	Malta	8.3	\$128.80
	Chris Barthelmess			
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Britta Strain	Gillette	16.22	\$353.28
1\2	Bella Fossum	Billings	16.22	\$353.28
3∖4	Nikki Brandt	Granville	16.61	\$194.30
3∖4	Michelle Lucke	Bozeman	16.61	\$194.30
5	Shyla Epler	Garryowen	16.63	\$82.43
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jessica Magilke	Solen	2.0	\$316.48
2	Amber Carson	Poplar	2.8	\$237.36
3	Britta Strain	Gillette	3.1	\$158.24
4	Torrie Eiker	Glendive	12.8	\$79.12
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	16.62	\$112.80
2	Saylor Langan	Glendive	17.21	\$84.60
3	Braelyn Diegel	Glendive	17.50	\$56.40
4	Rebecca Gorder	Poplar	19.02	\$28.20
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Easton Diegel	Glendive	4.1	\$75.20
2	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	5.1	\$56.40
3	Stetson Brendt	Malta	15.4	\$37.60
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$Won
1	Shawn Knight	Beula	2.8	\$191.36
2	J Billingsley	Glasgow	3.1	\$143.52
3	Mac Ladue	Trenton	13.0	\$95.68